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NBJ is the single 

most important 

source for information 

on issues shaping the 

nutrition industry...   

Executive newsletter 
for decision-makers 
in the natural, 
nutrition and 
complementary & 
alternative health 
industries. Serving 
subscribers since 
1996. 
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THE trade show to 

network and discover 

all that is innovative in 

the ingredient 

marketplace. 

Bringing together the 
community of leading 
suppliers and 
manufacturers to source 
new ingredients, 
packaging, technologies, 
equipment, and services 
from over 200 exhibitors.  
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The premier leadership 

event for progressive 

nutrition industry CEOs, 

investors and thought 

leaders.  
For 13 years the NBJ 
Summit has provided 
unparalleled education 
and a tremendous venue 
for thoughtful leaders to 
establish strategic 
relationships and grow 
the potential of their 
businesses.  
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IN THE NEWS 
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UNDERSTANDING THE US 
INDUSTRY 
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Natural & Specialty Retail  
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Mass Merchandisers 
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VMS Retail 
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Network Marketing/MLM 
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Healthcare Practitioners 
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Internet 
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Direct Response 
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2010 US Nutrition Industry Sales by Product & Channel 
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US Supplements: 2000-2020e 

0%

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

6%

7%

8%

$0

$10,000

$20,000

$30,000

$40,000

$50,000

$60,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012e 2013e 2014e 2015e 2016e 2017e 2018e 2019e 2020e

Sales ($M) Growth



WHAT’S NEXT? // MARKET QUICKSTART 

Hot off the presses – US 2012 year 
end take-aways 

• IRI – mass-  

– supplements up 4% 

– Herbs down 1% 

– Aminos up 4% 

– Glucosamine/chondroitin down 10% 

– Melatonin up 33% 

– Probiotics up 42% 

– Vitamin A/D up 5%, B up 10% 
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Hot off the presses – US 2012 year 
end take-aways 

• SPINS – natural minus Whole Foods 

– Supplements up 10% 

– Herbs up 9% 

– Aminos up 9% 

– Glucosamine/chondroitin flat 

– Probiotics up 27% 

– Vitamin A/D/K up 7%, B up 18% 

– Diet up 100% 
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U.S. Specialty Supplement Sales: 1996 vs. 2010 
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U.S. Specialty Supplement Sales by Product , 2011e-2017e 

Products 2011e 2012e 2013e 2014e 2015e 2016e 2017e 

Melatonin 184  216  250  281  313  346  378  

Probiotics 748  864  973  1,076  1,179  1,281  1,378  

DHEA 58  59  60  61  62  62  63  

Fish/Animal Oils 1,159  1,236  1,310  1,380  1,447  1,512  1,576  

Plant Oils 280  292  303  314  326  337  348  

Glucosamine/Cho

ndroitin 735  706  683  667  654  643  632  

Bee Products 97  96  96  95  94  94  93  

CoQ10 509  542  579  617  657  699  743  

5 HTP 96  100  103  107  110  113  117  

SAMe 120  119  119  120  121  122  123  

MSM 79  75  72  71  70  69  68  

Gelatin 36  35  34  33  32  32  32  

Digestive 

Enzymes 221  233  246  259  273  287  301  

Homeopathics 944  990  1,038  1,088  1,138  1,190  1,243  

Others  245  253  261  267  274  280  285  

Total Specialty 5,510  5,817  6,127  6,435  6,749  7,065  7,379  
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U.S. Regulatory Agencies 

 
• Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 

• Responsible for regulations related 
  to the safety of  foods, cosmetics, 
  dietary supplements, drugs, biologics  
  and medical devices 
• Responsible for Labeling 
• Responsible for GMPs 
 

• Federal Trade Commission (FTC) 
• Regulate claims in advertising 
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INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS 
OVERVIEW 
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Supplements 
28% Natural & 

Organic 
Foods 
28% 

Natural & Organic 
Personal Care & 

Household Products  
10% 

Functional Foods 
34% 

Global Nutrition Industry Sales by Product, 2010 

Category 2010 

Supplements  84,500  

Natural & Organic Foods  84,064  

N&OPC & Household Products   30,985  

Functional Foods 101,836  

Total Nutrition Industry 301,386  
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Global Nutrition Industry Sales & Growth, 
2002-2016e 
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Global Nutrition Industry Sales by 
Region, 2001-2010 

Products 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 

USA 56,085 60,551 65,956 71,587 78,558 87,199 97,399 105,939 110,626 117,117 

Western Europe 47,370 50,500 53,535 57,110 61,111 65,750 71,203 76,306 77,056 78,912 

Japan 26,135 28,824 31,525 34,598 36,694 37,303 37,066 38,309 39,551 42,169 

Canada 3,999 4,297 4,652 5,019 5,415 5,846 6,354 6,838 7,149 7,631 

China 5,283 6,044 6,940 7,964 9,065 9,770 10,920 12,144 13,340 15,033 

Rest of Asia 6,174 6,861 7,635 8,461 9,277 10,325 11,236 12,114 13,160 14,725 

Latin America 3,369 3,741 4,175 4,696 5,336 6,069 6,921 7,931 8,442 9,420 

Australia/New Zealand 2,717 2,993 3,292 3,674 4,108 4,487 5,144 5,788 6,117 6,755 

Eastern Europe/Russia 1,670 1,943 2,321 2,799 3,359 4,042 4,819 5,669 5,781 6,291 

Middle East 720 799 879 989 1,125 1,268 1,432 1,601 1,677 1,809 

Africa 720 788 857 935 1,016 1,107 1,218 1,326 1,403 1,524 

Total Global Market 154,241 167,341 181,767 197,832 215,065 233,166 253,711 273,966 284,303 301,386 
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Global Supplement Sales by Region, 
2011e-2016e 

Products 2011e 2012e 2013e 2014e 2015e 2016e 

USA 29,242 30,490 31,732 32,932 34,105 35,247 

Western Europe 15,657 16,088 16,575 17,076 17,599 18,122 

Eastern Europe/Russia 4,077 4,505 4,984 5,515 6,099 6,742 

Japan 10,599 10,694 10,811 10,955 11,127 11,318 

Canada 1,605 1,684 1,762 1,842 1,923 2,005 

China 10,639 11,885 13,288 14,868 16,589 18,459 

Rest of Asia 8,395 9,421 10,636 12,045 13,597 15,298 

Latin America 5,650 6,481 7,440 8,544 9,807 11,250 

Australia/New Zealand 1,938 2,029 2,126 2,227 2,328 2,430 

Middle East 910 1,001 1,102 1,215 1,338 1,472 

Africa 724 795 874 960 1,056 1,161 

Total Global Market 89,436 95,072 101,330 108,179 115,566 123,504 
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Factors influencing global growth 
• Rising allopathic (Western) health care costs 

• Aging population 

• Belief in natural versus drug/synthetic 

• Prevention versus treatment 

– Especially in economically challenging times, people tend 
to turn to self-care 

• Growth of market in developing countries 

– More disposable income increases consumption of 
discretionary goods 
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Global Functional Food Sales by Region, 
2011e-2016e 

Products 2011e 2012e 2013e 2014e 2015e 2016e 

USA 40,852 42,768 44,554 46,231 47,846 49,409 

Western Europe 30,441 31,201 32,293 33,745 35,938 38,273 

Eastern Europe/Russia 1,497 1,646 1,816 2,009 2,225 2,470 

Japan 22,509 24,085 25,650 27,189 28,603 29,861 

Canada 3,237 3,454 3,675 3,903 4,137 4,377 

China 2,103 2,439 2,805 3,198 3,614 4,048 

Rest of Asia 2,351 2,586 2,839 3,112 3,405 3,718 

Latin America 1,003 1,093 1,193 1,302 1,419 1,545 

Australia/New Zealand 2,007 2,227 2,450 2,670 2,884 3,086 

Middle East 631 687 756 835 927 1,029 

Africa 576 631 692 762 842 932 

Total Global Functional Food Market 107,205 112,818 118,724 124,957 131,840 138,748 
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INTERNATIONAL REGULATORY 
ENVIRONMENT 
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ASEAN 
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ASEAN Barriers (eg Indonesia) 

 

- Product/ingredient Registration 
 

- Low Maximum Levels 
 

- Import and export restrictions 
 

- Stability testing 
 

- Lack of clarity on law 
 

- Inconsistent implementation 
 

- Testing requirements 
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2013: Finalization of 
harmonized TMHS 
regulatory 
framework & 
guidelines 

2013-14: 
Implementation of 
ASEAN harmonized 

technical 
requirements 

2014: Last date for 
transposition of 

harmonized framework 
into the national 

legislation of 10 Member 
States 

ASEAN Economic 
Community (Single 

Market) by 2015 
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China  
Notification system, claims and 

ingredients 
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Exaggerated 
Health Claims 

Complex 
Registration 

Process 

Many 
Unregistered 

Products   

Adulterated 
Products 

China health food landscape 
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Latin America:  

Potential regulatory reforms in Brazil, 

Mexico, Colombia, Venezuela 
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Supplements/Ingredients 

Top regulatory  

agenda 

ECUADOR: New Regulation 
1. New Regulation on  
Registration & Control of Foods 
2. Draft Regulation on Food  
Supplements 

PARAGUAY: New Regulation  
under development: Definition,  
Maximum Levels, Botanicals, Claims.. 

URUGUAY: New Regulation 
Draft Law: Definition, Maximum Levels,  
Botanicals, Claims… 

Central  
America 

Mercosur:  
Nutrition Claims 

ARGENTINA: Review 
1. Review of Definition 

2. List of Plants 
3. Claims 

MEXICO: Review 
1. Control of Advertising  
2. Review of Botanicals  

3. Interest in Scientific Risk  
Assessment to set maximum 
levels 

BRAZIL: Review - Specific  
Regulation: 
a) Classification 

b) Definition 
c) Maximum Levels 
d) Plants 

VENEZUELA: Review – Draft Regulation 

under development: Definition,  
Maximum Levels, Botanicals, Claims.. 

COLOMBIA: Review  
1. Dietary Supplements Decree 
2. Health Claims Decree for DS 

CHILE: Review 

1. Review of Definition 
2. List of Plants 
3. Claims 
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Regulators’ focus 

- Classification 
 

- Definitions 
 

- Safety and approval of ingredients. 
 

- Scientific justification of health claims 
 

- Quality of food supplements 
 

- Requirements for market access 
 

- Control once supplement products are on the market. 



WHAT’S NEXT? // MARKET QUICKSTART 



WHAT’S NEXT? // MARKET QUICKSTART 

→  Trend: the ‘brain space’ 

2010 SALES   

Hops  +41% Brain & Cognition +10%  

Melatonin +20% Insomnia  +12% 

Valerian +10% Mood   +11% 
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→  Trend: digestive health 

OCT 2010: TPG buys 25% stake in Schiff for $50M 
 
JUN 2011: Schiff buys exclusive BC³⁰ rights in 
 supplements & OTC for $40M 
 
Ganeden focuses on functional applications 
 > food service (Jamba Juice, Red Mango, Naked Pizza) 
 > yogurt, pasta, chocolate 
 > alternative sweeteners 
 > straws (!?!) 
 

CASE STUDY: Bacillus coagulans GBl-30, 6086 

Q: Is the future of probiotics more in pills or more in food? 
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→  Trend: the new soft drink 

ENERGY 
BEVERAGES 
 

$11B by 2015 
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GMO 

rBGH ARTIFICIAL 
COLORS 

ORGANIC 
SUSTAINABLE 

GLUTEN 
FREE 

HFCS 
VEGAN 
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→  Threat: shoppers don’t trust your labels 

Overblown claims  
lead to: 
 
•Consumer confusion 
•Brand rejection 
•Lawsuits  
•Regulatory warnings 
•Legal fees 
•Relabeling costs 
•Reformulation 
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→  Opportunity: people want clean, simple food 

Gluten free alone grew 
40% in 2010 and is now 
a $2 billion market 
 

Natural & organic food 
sales overtook total 
functional food sales in 
2008 
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→  Opportunity: whole-food & plant-based   
    supplements 
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→  Opportunity: food transparency apps 

Any brand that thinks they can 
hide from being totally 
transparent with their 

consumers has no chance. 
Consumers are going to know 

everything about how we 
produce our products. And if 

you don't give them that 
information, then they are not 

going to trust you. 
 

-Brendan Synnott 
Revelry Brands 
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MACRO FORCES 
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MACRO FORCES 
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From forbidden fruit to super fruit. 
ANCIENT  
WISDOM 
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ANCIENT  
WISDOM 

But chia is emerging as another new, novel 
ingredient—in time for its fifth millennium of 
cultivation. 
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ANCIENT  
WISDOM 

BRAD’S RAW FOODS 
BRADSRAWCHIPS.COM 

 

NATURAL VITALITY VITALITY 
B COMPLEX 
NATURALVITALITY.COM 

WAY BETTER SNACKS 
GOWAYBETTER.COM 
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TRANSPARENCY 
TRANSCENDED GOOD AND BAD: Kashi vs. Honest Tea 



WHAT’S NEXT? // MARKET QUICKSTART 

TRANSPARENCY 
TRANSCENDED 

FOODUCATE 

(FOODUCATE.COM) 

GAIA HERBS 

(GIAHERBS.COM) 

HERBALIFE 

(HERBALIFE.COM) 
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CONCLUSION 

This is not about specific 
products and brands but rather 
the trajectory and change that 
these macro forces imply—
both for the natural products 
industry and consumer 
packaged goods broadly. 
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Ingredient  Over-Arching Issues 

• Natural – colors, vs synthetic 
• White label 
• Global pressures and economics 
• Regulation – NDIs, FTC 
• Claims environment 
• Legal- class action 
• Mainstreaming pressure 
• Product quality 
• Food/drug/supplement convergence 
• Grains 
• Post-superfuit 
• Satiety 
• Sustainability 
• Omega-3, vitamin D, probiotics 
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Other considerations 

• Gluten-free 
• High (differentiated) fiber 
• Grains 
• Coconut 
• Sweeteners 
• Cocoa 
• Protein variation 
• Fitness for purpose 
• Beverages rule 
• Technical solutions 
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Takeaways 

• Whole Foods supplements 
– Lessen the science, ante up the natural/whole 

• Sustained growth categories 
• Vitamin D 
• Aging 
• Energy 
• Omega-3s – Biotechnology clash? 
• Contract manufacturing and e-tailing fall outside the normal chain 
• >>>>beverages at the edge 
• Condition specific vs life-stage 
• Drug induced nutrient depletion an opportunity 
• Natural surpasses organic for value 
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Hot Topics 
• Turmeric 

• Green tea 

• Green coffee bean (and other Dr. Oz products 
such as raspberry ketones, seabuckthorn etc.) 

• Guarana 

• Astaxanthin 

• Protein 

• Plant stem cell based offerings 

• carotenoids 

 

 



WHAT’S NEXT? // MARKET QUICKSTART 

Naturally functional 
superfoods 

• Orange juice 

• Cranberry juice 

• Pomegranate juice 

• Coconut water 

• Green tea 

• Fruits and vegetables 

• Dark chocolate 

• Greek yogurt 

• Chickpeas 

• Lentils 

• Almonds 

• Walnuts 

• Seeds 

• Blueberries 

• Chia 
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Getting in the Market 

Establish own presence 1 

• GLOBAL FOOD COMPANIES 

 (Nestlé, Coca-Cola, Cadbury, Kellogg’s) 
• MULTI-LEVEL MARKETING COMPANIES 

 (Amway, Nu Skin, Shaklee, Herbalife) 
• GLOBAL FOOD INGREDIENT COMPANIES 

 (DSM, BASF, Indena, Lonza) 

Find a local partner (Distribution/License) 2 
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Important Criteria for Selecting a Local 
Partner 

• Industry Experience 
o What is the background of the company? 
o What companies do they currently represent? 
o What experience do they have with nutritional products? 
o How successful have they been in growing sales? 

 
• Regulatory Experience/Support 

o What regulatory staff is in place? 
o What experience do you have in registering currently non- 
   approved ingredients? 

o What ongoing regulatory support do you provide? 
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Important Criteria for Selecting a Local 
Partner 

• Marketing/Sales Support 
o What sales/marketing staff is in place? 
o How is your sales organization structured? 
o How do you support the marketing of a new product? 
o How would you keep us informed? 

 
• Importation Procedures 

o What importation procedures need followed? 
o What staff is in place to handle importation? 

 
• References 
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Developing a Plan 

• Regulatory/Legal Requirements – Regulatory 
  approvals, import restrictions, duties and tariffs, 
  intellectual property protection, insurance and trade 
  documentation 
 

• Identification of Risk Factors – Country market risks, 
  credit and currency risks and political risks  
 

• Tactical Plan – Overview of key activities along with 
  measurement and evaluation 
 

• Financial Plan – Funding, operating budget, 
  conservative revenue projections 
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Market Research Resources 
• Nutrition Business Journal – Provides quantitative 
  market data for the U.S. nutrition industry  
     www.newhope360.com/nutrition-business-journal  
  

• SPINS – Offers U.S. retail scan sales data for natural 
  health food stores and mass market retail 
     www.spins.com  
• Euromonitor International – Supplies market size 
  information for the nutrition industry covering a 
  number of country markets 
     www.euromonitor.com 
• MarketResearch.com – Research reports on a variety 
  of subjects   www.marketresearch.com  
 
 
 

http://newhope360.com/nutrition-business-journal
http://newhope360.com/nutrition-business-journal
http://newhope360.com/nutrition-business-journal
http://newhope360.com/nutrition-business-journal
http://newhope360.com/nutrition-business-journal
http://www.spins.com/
http://www.euromonitor.com/
http://www.marketresearch.com/
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THANK YOU 

len monheit 
Executive director 

nutrition business journal 
len.monheit@penton.com 

@nutritionbizjrl 
+1 303 998 9310 


